Name:

4 Spelling Words >

& List E-10: Words Ending with -ar, -er, -or

Spelling Words Review
anchor narrator discolor college
vinegar believer educator lotion
whimper lighter projector general
cylinder carrier triangular Challenge
ancestor grammar solar survivor
neighbor elevator laser sorcerer
counselor censor

Unscramble the spelling words.

1. lasor
hint: having to do with the sun

2. velorate
hint: a compartment that takes people to
different floors of a building

3. ricerar
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7. the person who reads or tells a story

8. having to do with the shape of a triangle

Write an antonym for each definition.

9. darker (seven letters)
10. student (eight letters)
11. descendant (eight letters)
12. doubter (eight letters)
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Name:

List E-10: Words Ending with -ar, -er, -or

Complete each sentence with a spelling word from the box.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

Answ

21.

22.

23.

24,

25.

laser discolor whimper neighbor
anchor projector grammar counselor
Our teacher considers when she grades our written work.
The speaker used a pointer to draw the audience's attention to

his presentation.

He may not be the friendliest , but you can always count on him.
| heard the puppy when it wanted to go outside.
Our school guides students to make the best choices.

The boat isn't going to drift far, since it is being held firmly by the
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Which review word has one set of double consonants?

Which review word contains the /sh/ sound?

Which bonus word is a synonym for wizard?

Which bonus word comes from the root word
meaning, “to stay alive”?
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ANSWER KEY

4 Spelling Words >

K List E-10: Words Ending with -ar, -er, -or

Spelling Words Review
anchor narrator discolor college
vinegar believer educator lotion
whimper lighter projector general
cylinder carrier triangular Challenge
ancestor grammar solar survivor
neighbor elevator laser sorcerer
counselor censor

Unscramble the spelling words.

1. lasor solar
hint: having to do with the sun

: Preview
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the printable version of this worksheet.
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ANSWER KEY

Complete each sentence with a spelling word from the box.

13.

14.

15.

laser discolor whimper neighbor

anchor projector grammar counselor

Our teacher considers grammar when she grades our written work.

The speaker used a laser pointer to draw the audience's attention to his presentation.

He may not be the friendliest neighbor , but you can always count on him.
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the printable version of this worksheet.

Super Teacher Worksheets - www.superteacherworksheets.com



https://www.superteacherworksheets.com/

